Position

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Battalion Chief

Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Lead Supervisor

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Emergency Medical Technician
Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Emergency Medical Technician
Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$129,416
$121,987
$114,961
$109,176
$101,477
$86,375
$85,605
$83,094
$82,174
$81,392
$79,815
$77,716
$77,494
$77,267
$75,608
$75,015
$74,479
$73,154
$72,410
$71,073
$69,854
$69,635
$69,181
$67,881
$67,238
$67,200
$67,034
$65,598
$61,940
$58,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,672
$38,242
$0
$43,608
$41,845
$0
$0
$42,585
$0
$0
$0
$28,850
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$32,272
$0
$0
$0



Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Secretary

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$58,710
$58,382
$57,159
$56,988
$56,881
$56,856
$56,629
$56,629
$56,591
$56,402
$56,099
$55,531
$55,014
$54,875
$53,929
$51,886
$51,822
$50,788
$50,738
$50,346
$50,056
$48,656
$44,544
$43,830
$39,119
$30,200
$22,278
$21,534
$21,521
$21,475
$21,134
$16,891

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14,964
$0
$0



Paramedic
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$11,945
$7,873
$6,384
$6,037
$2,853
$2,484
$1,944
$1,490
$1,256
$1,256
$545
$432
$216
$86
$65
$45

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



