Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paramedic		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$129,416	\$42,672
Emergency Medical Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$121,987	\$38,242
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$114,961	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$109,176	\$43,608
Paramedic		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$101,477	\$41,845
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$86,375	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$85,605	\$0
Lead Supervisor		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$83,094	\$42,585
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$82,174	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$81,392	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$79,815	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$77,716	\$28,850
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$77,494	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$77,267	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$75,608	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$75,015	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$74,479	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$73,154	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$72,410	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$71,073	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$69,854	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$69,635	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$69,181	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$67,881	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$67,238	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$67,200	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$67,034	\$32,272
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$65,598	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$61,940	\$0
Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$58,773	\$0

Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$16,891	\$0
Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$21,134	\$0
Secretary	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$21,475	\$14,964
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$21,521	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$21,534	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$22,278	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$30,200	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$39,119	\$0
Fire Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$43,830	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$44,544	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$48,656	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$50,056	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$50,346	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$50,738	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$50,788	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$51,822	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$51,886	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$53,929	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$54,875	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$55,014	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$55,531	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,099	\$0
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,402	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,591	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,629	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,629	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,856	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,881	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$56,988	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$57,159	
Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire \$58,382	\$0

Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$11,945	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$7,873	\$0
Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$6,384	\$0
Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$6,037	\$0
Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$2,853	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$2,484	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,944	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,490	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,256	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,256	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$545	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$432	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$216	\$0
Firefighter	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$86	\$0
Firefighter	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$65	\$0
Firefighter	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45	\$0